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200601130000
22120

01/13/2006
11:06:14

ALAMERICA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BLEDSOE,
JULIUS C

30 20 200304290002
63090

Lot#:94
Book:30 Pg:20
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
2ND ADDITION

200601130000
22130

01/13/2006
11:06:15

ALAMERICA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BLEDSOE,
JULIUS C

30 20 200302280001
22150

Lot#:94
Book:30 Pg:20
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
2ND ADDITION

200607070003
25580

07/07/2006
10:14:04

ALAMERICA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ESDALE
JAMES R

200108150003
46881

200607280003
63670

07/28/2006
08:58:08

ALAMERICA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

32 48 200302040000
65990

Lot#:606
Book:32 Pg:48
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
6TH ADDITION

200607280003
63680

07/28/2006
08:58:09

ALAMERICA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

32 47 200302040000
65990

Lot#:801
Book:32 Pg:47
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
8TH ADDITION


