Records; nstrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200601130000 22120	01/13/2006 11:06:14	ALAMERICA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BLEDSOE, JULIUS C			30	20	200304290002 63090	Lot#:94 Book:30 Pg:20 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS 2ND ADDITION
200601130000 22130	01/13/2006 11:06:15	ALAMERICA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BLEDSOE, JULIUS C			30	20	200302280001 22150	Lot#:94 Book:30 Pg:20 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS 2ND ADDITION
200607070003 25580	07/07/2006 10:14:04	ALAMERICA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ESDALE JAMES R					200108150003 46881	
200607280003 63670	07/28/2006 08:58:08	ALAMERICA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC			32	48	200302040000 65990	Lot#:606 Book:32 Pg:48 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 6TH ADDITION
200607280003 63680	07/28/2006 08:58:09	ALAMERICA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC			32	47	200302040000 65990	Lot#:801 Book:32 Pg:47 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 8TH ADDITION